
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1  Simulink Setup 11 days Fri 12/4/15 Fri 12/18/15

2 Setup 6 days Fri 12/4/15 Fri 12/11/15

3 Adjustments 6 days Fri 12/11/15 Fri 12/18/15

4 Lag 14 days Wed 1/6/16 Sun 1/24/16 1

5 Code 9 days Wed 1/6/16 Mon 1/18/16

6 Baseline 6 days Mon 1/18/16 Sun 1/24/16

7 Envelope 34 days Mon 1/25/16 Thu 3/10/16

8 Smoothing 11 days Mon 1/25/16 Mon 2/8/16

9 Peak Identification 32 days Wed 1/27/16 Thu 3/10/16

10 60% Identification 30 days Sun 1/31/16 Thu 3/10/16

11 Resampling 1 day Wed 1/27/16 Wed 1/27/16

12 Order Supplies 23 days Mon 2/1/16 Wed 3/2/16

13 Sound Card 6 days Mon 2/1/16 Mon 2/8/16

14 SM58 Microphone 6 days Mon 2/1/16 Mon 2/8/16

15 Cables 6 days Mon 2/1/16 Mon 2/8/16

16 Headphones 1 day Wed 3/2/16 Wed 3/2/16

17 Adjustments w/ 
SoundCard

16 days Wed 2/10/16 Wed 3/2/16 13

18 Latency 13 days Mon 2/15/16 Wed 3/2/16

19 Program Setup 4 days Wed 2/10/16 Mon 2/15/16

20 Play metronome 7 days Tue 2/23/16 Wed 3/2/16
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

21 Circular Statistics 19 days Wed 2/10/16 Mon 3/7/16

22 Nuclear Sycrony 13.5 days Wed 2/10/16 Mon 3/7/16

23 Global Sycrony 9 days Wed 2/24/16 Mon 3/7/16

24 Hand Adjustments 19 days Wed 3/2/16 Mon 3/28/16 8

25 Collect Data 14 days Tue 3/8/16 Fri 4/15/16 21

26 Analyze 30 days Tue 3/8/16 Mon 4/18/16 21

27 Presentation Prep 4 days Tue 4/19/16 Fri 4/22/16 26,24

28 Design Day 0 days Mon 4/25/16 Mon 4/25/16 27
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